Maxwellon TW4401 series Microwave Multifunctional Analyzer has the wide frequency range from
30kHz to 40GHz. It integrates multiple functions such as dual-port vector network analysis, cable and
antenna feeder test, vector voltage measurement, spectrum analysis, field strength measurement, and
power measurement, providing you with powerful comprehensive test capabilities. TW4401 series RF
analyzer is widely used in the radar performance test and cable TV, wireless communication field.
Features：
█ Dual-port vector network analysis can make comprehensive RF network parameters measurement
quickly and accurately, providing logarithmic, linear, phase, group delay, impedance chart, polar

TW4401F: 50 MHz to 40 GHz
TW4401 Series Microwave Multifunctional Analyzer
Order Code   TW4401
Frequency Accuracy ±1×10-6
Power Range Big, small, manual
Effective Directivity
TW4401D: 32dB – 40dB,
TW4401E: 30dB – 40dB,
TW4401F: 28dB – 35dB
Spectrum Analysis(Standard Configuration)
Frequency Range
TW4401D: 100 kHz to 18 GHz,
TW4401E: 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz,
TW4401F: 100 kHz to 40 GHz
Resolution Bandwidth 1Hz – 5MHz (step by 1,3,10)
Video Bandwidth 1Hz – 5MHz (step by 1,3,10)
Displayed Average Noise Level
(Preamplifier On)
TW4401D: -140dBm to -151dBm,
TW4401E: -138dBm to -151dBm,
TW4401F: -135dBm to -151dBm
Displayed Average Noise Level
(Preamplifier Off)
TW4401D: -120dBm to -135dBm,
TW4401E: -116dBm to -135dBm,
TW4401F: -113dBm to -135dBm
Noise Sideband (CF=1GHz)
• ≤ -99dBc/Hz@100kHz
• ≤ -110dBc/Hz@1MHz
Residual Response
TW4401D: ≤-80dBm,
TW4401E: ≤-80dBm,
TW4401F: ≤-70dBm
Max. Safety Input Level +27dBm
Cable & Antenna Feeder Test(Optional)
Frequency Range
TW4401D: 30 kHz to 18 GHz,
TW4401E: 30 kHz to 26.5 GHz,
TW4401F: 50 MHz to 40 GHz
Frequency Accuracy ±1×10-6
Power Level Big, small
Data Points 11 – 10001
Effective Directivity
TW4401D: 32dB – 40dB,
TW4401E: 30dB – 40dB,
TW4401F: 28dB – 35dB
Power Monitoring(Optional)
Frequency Range
TW4401D: 100 kHz to 18 GHz,
TW4401E: 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz,
TW4401F: 100 kHz to 40 GHz
Power Range
TW4401D: -60dBm to +20dBm,
TW4401E: -60dBm to +20dBm,
TW4401F: -50dBm to +20dBm
General Specificaitons
Test Port • TW4401D: Type-N (f)
Ordering Infroamtion
Part No. Name Description
TW4401D Microwave Multifunctional Analyzer 100 kHz / 30 kHz to 18 GHz
TW4401E Microwave Multifunctional Analyzer 100 kHz / 30 kHz to 26.5 GHz
TW4401F Microwave Multifunctional Analyzer 100 kHz / 50 MHz to 40 GHz
Options
Part No. Name Description
TW4401-H01
Rechargeable Lithium-ion
Battery
Backup
TW4401-H02 AC-DC Adapter Backup
TW4401-H04
M31101A N-type Male
Calibration Kit
DC - 18GHz, Calibrate for vector network analysis,